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1 Last Name FiBt Name Citv St Bud Last r Bud First Bud Citv

2 EDRINGTON MIKE OLATHE KS RIEDER BRYCE NCE

3 JELINIK BRAD LINCOLN MO REINKEMEYER BROCK WARSAW

4 McCORMICH DAVID LEE'S SUMMIT MO SHARTERS GARY
OVERLAND
PARK

THOMAS CHRIS PLEASANTON KS THOMAS
OHARLE
Y

PLTASAN I O
N

6 LEGGETT
Ntct-tQtA
S

WAI{RE,NStsUR
G MO CARTER LOGAN

WARRENSB
URG

7 LANBETH ROB RICHLAND MO HUTTON IVIIKE RICHLAND

\a
SLOAN KENNY PAOLA KS SLOAN JACOB SPRINGHILL

I

Sat

5

052

4.33105 5

15.35

17.16

17.84

1

1

22.73 5

20.52 55.88 39.71

40.23

Boat #

134

046

128

163

19.19

4.63

34.26

35.36

35.01

5 '15.83

16.98

17.85

5.04

6.19

4.53

33.S2

33.86

Weight=S
Sat \rft

----t---

Bis
Bass Sat

5 6.13

Big Bass

*_sgl
4.37

6.35

3.42

-99!,1 ft

17.50

1-6_-42

'15.06

19 70 5

PRINCE STEVE CLINTON T/1O BROWN
BRANDO
N CLINTON

10 KENT WARSAW MO WHITTLE BRANT KC

11 GREG KANSAS CITY MO MISENHELTER TERRY
FOUR
SEASONS

I
1 GREG OAKGROVE MO CASE TERRY LONE JACK

lc RON BELTON MO DEATON PAT OLATHE

L
14 JASON LIBERTY MO SCOMA

AN I HON
SPRING HILL

l.
DAVE BLUE SPRINGS MO LAMBOTTE TODD ROSSVILLE

to SAM KANSAS CITY MO TOTTA VINCE BATES CITY

17 DARIN CLINTON MO SCHILLING DOUG CLINTON

18 EARL WICHITA KS PONTIUS BRIAN WICHITA

19 MATT CHILLICOTHE MO wlSDOM JOSH
ST
CHARLES

20 KEITH STILLWELL KS DORCY JOE SMITHVILLE

21 TIM ERIE KS ZEIGENSEIN
RICHAR
D ST.ROBERT

22 MATT WHEATLAND MO NUNN KELLY

JAY GRANDVIEW MO BOLLINGER JOHN RAYMORE

SEAN CLINTON MO GLOVER
MAI I HE GRAIN

VALLEY

25 STEVE HILLSBORO MO ALLEN STEVE HILLSBORO

26 WlLLIAII LABACBE DANIEL

TROY BUTLER MO HUTCHING TOMMIE AMORET

KEVIN LINCOLN rMo DUER KEVIN LINCOLN

29 MIKE HOLT MO SPENCE TRAVIS LAWSON

JU
MAI-(SHAL
L SMITHVILLE MO DICKSON RYAN BELTON

5t BRYAN KNOB NOSTER I\TO BAKER DARREN
KNOB
NOSTER

32 JERRY WARSAW MO EDGE JAMES PITTSBURG

33 TONY WINDSOR MO KREWSON JOHN WARSAW

34 WAYNE LIBERTY MO ZINK DOUG PLASANT VAI

RICH
WARRENSBUR
G MO MEDLEY ASHLEY EVERTON

JO BRIAN WINFIELD MO KOONS BOB AFTON

37

5.15 J./J

5.12

4.07

4.49

4.77

4.70

5

4.20

l
PEEK

5

5

5

5

5

5 NTER

E

5

5

5

E

5

16.23 3.34

5 5

5

5 3.69

5

5

031

5

5

4.42

138

15.62

143

044

583

4.82

PARRISH

NICKS

15.96

14.89

1A.44

17.66

16.07

15.97

16.30

17.71

15.06

14.89

012

063

027

6.40

5.79

BEWLEY

MALONE

MAGGIO

LANKFORD

053

146

033

144

067

066

049

099

4.67

5.0614.25

14,89

15.35

14.75

17.34

12.50

1 1.58

16.14

15.39

ALLEN

CHRISTOPHER

OCHRINER

THOMPSON

HARDIE

CAMPBELL

SMITH

GARRISON

SPENCE

POWERS

BROWN

McCUTCHEN

BAKER

3.92

4.72

4.99

12.56

13.12

16.13

A

33.05

27.83

28.00

30.46

30.1 3

29.85

29.62

29.13

29.12

28.88

28.87

28.67

28.50

28.47

28.04

28.02

30.50

30.51

30.53

31.41

31.46

31.84

JZ 3J

32.33

32.66

14.71

11.47

15.46

11.81

18.16

11.77

14.67

16.26

15.A7

1 5.16

13.70

15.47

15.62

14.88

16.21

14.78

12.51

'18.04

13.74

13.20

16.44

12.74

16.37

13.92

13.61

'1 15

o23

011

050

085

076

041

18.49 5

025 5

r sol

tc.vJ

'12.68

I
l

i

17.18 33.14

14.32

14.17

orrl u

LLOYD LATHROP MO DURRILL RONNIE

38 ARMSTRONG LYLE BRANSON MO ARMSTRONG MITCH BOURBON

JY BOLLINGER KEVEN BATES CITY MO BOLLINGER KRIS OAKGROVE

40 GAN LARRY WAYNEVILLE MO CARROL JACKIE RICHLAND

41 12.88

4 5.46

4.81

5

5 5

13.70 5

090

074

13.75

14.22

15.10

13.79

27.80

27.10

27.71

27.49

14.05

12.61o45l s

wlLSON RICK TRIMBLE MO HAND SCOTT LAWSON

YSrrr'/afl-

Sun

IN UE|"'tsN UE

5

5 5 5"08 20.01

5

130

5

5

32.76 ASKEW

WESTPFAHL

5

5 7

5

5

HOLOER

LEFTRIDGE

5 ZEIGENBEIN

5 ROE

5 BOWLING

122 5

5

16.70 4

o32


